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SUMMARY RESULTS OF THE MATCH FOR POSITIONS BEGINNING IN 2020

COMBINED PHASE | AND PHASE I

APPLICANTS

NOTE: These statistics pertain to the matching process only, and therefore exclude 498 PGY2 applicants who

obtained positions through the Early Commitment Process.

PARTICIPATION

Applicants Enrolled in the Match
Applicants Who Withdrew or Did Not Return Any Rankings

Applicants Participating in the Match

MATCH RESULTS *

Applicants Matched
Participating Applicants Not Matched

Applicant Match Rate

Match Results By Year of Graduation

PGY1 Applicants: 2020 Graduates
Pre-2020 Graduates

PGY2 Applicants: 2019 Graduates
Pre-2019 Graduates

3904

2281

63%

Matched

3728
176

814
50

PGY2
1372
193

1179

PGY2
864
315

73%

TOTAL
8907
1543

7364

TOTAL
4768
2596

65%

Unmatched Total

1960
321

278
37

5688
497

1092
87

* Three PGY1 applicants matched in Phase | but were released from the Match commitment by ASHP and were eligible to participate in
Phase Il. The Phase | matches of these applicants are excluded in these counts, and the applicants are counted here based on their

Phase Il participation status.
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