American Society of Health-System Pharmacists RESIDENT MATCHING PROGRAM

SUMMARY RESULTS OF THE MATCH FOR POSITIONS BEGINNING IN 2020 COMBINED PHASE I AND PHASE II

APPLICANTS

NOTE: These statistics pertain to the <u>matching process only</u>, and therefore exclude 498 PGY2 applicants who obtained positions through the Early Commitment Process.

PARTICIPATION		PGY1	PGY2	TOTAL
Applicants Enrolled in the Match		7535	1372	8907
Applicants Who Withdrew or Did Not Return Any Rankings		1350	193	1543
Applicants Participating in the Match		6185	1179	7364
MATCH RESULTS *		PGY1	PGY2	TOTAL
Applicants Matched		3904	864	4768
Participating Applicants Not Matched		2281	315	2596
Applicant Match Rate		63%	73%	65%
Match Results By Year of Graduation		Matched	Unmatched	Total
PGY1 Applicants:	2020 Graduates Pre-2020 Graduates	3728 176	1960 321	5688 497
PGY2 Applicants:	2019 Graduates Pre-2019 Graduates	814 50	278 37	1092 87

^{*} Three PGY1 applicants matched in Phase I but were released from the Match commitment by ASHP and were eligible to participate in Phase II. The Phase I matches of these applicants are excluded in these counts, and the applicants are counted here based on their Phase II participation status.

Telephone: (800) 461-6322

Fax: (844) 977-0555